(4

Qe

CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Listado Por Apellidos

CONCHIPR 11 68 crosS VILLA DE HERENCIA

Gestion y Cronometraje

Dorsal Nombre

18
32
10
12
53
22
65
83
45
49
48

23
6
37
59
63
4
5
69
3
85
67
17
2
31

36

16
68
33

38
71
40
1
35
51
39
43

ALEJANDRO
GONZALO
CARLOS
SAMUEL
JESUS

JOSE GABRIEL
ANTONIO
ROSALIA
JOSE LUIS
FRANCISCO
JAIME

ALEJANDRO

CARLOS DIONISIO

GONZALO
RUBEN

JOSE EVARISTO
ALEJANDRO
RUBEN
GERMAN
GREGORIO

ANA ESMERALDA

MANUEL
JONATAN
CRISTIAN
MARIO

SERGIO

JOSE MANUEL
MANUEL
CARLOS

ISMAEL
JOSE ANTONIO
ULISES
ALBERTO
ABEL
GUSTAVO
ANDRES
RAFAEL

Apellidos

ALBA ALVAREZ
ALMOGUERA
ALVAREZ GALLARDO
ARANDA GUERRERO
ARROYO VILLA

ATOCHERO BALLESTEROS

BALMASEDA PEDROSA
BELLON MARTIN
CANO BODAS
CANTERO CEDILLO

CARRILLO LOPEZ DE LA
FUENTE

CARRION RUIZ-ARAGON
CASADO BELLON
CASTELLANOS PINTADO
CERRILLO SANCHEZ
CORRALES DIAZ MECO
CRUZ FLORES

DEL NIDO MARTIN

DEL PINO BARROSO
DIAZ FERNANDEZ

DIAZ JIMENEZ

DIAZ PACHECO RAMOS
DIAZ SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ DORADO

FERNANDEZ MARTIN DE
RUEDAS

FERNANDEZ MONTES
MEDINA

GALAN RIVERA
GALLEGO ARROYO

GARCIA ALCOBENDAS
NAVARRO

GARCIA MARQUEZ
GOMEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ DORADO
GONZALEZ GIL
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
GUDIEL MACHIN
HILARIO MORALES
INIESTA

CLUB

C.D.E. DARKSID3 TRIATLON

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
C.D.B. TRIATLON ALCAZAR
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN

ADLECQ

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN

ADLECQ

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN
ADLC

C. TRIATLON TRITALAVERA

C.D.E. BTR ILURBEDA

C.D.E. BTR ILURBEDA

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN

ADLECQ
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN
ADLECQ

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
EXTERMIN TRIATLON SONSECA

C.D.B. TRIATLON ALCAZAR
BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
C.D.E. BTR ILURBEDA

GREGO RACING TEAM
BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO

CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPOR

TR

C.D.E. BTR ILURBEDA
C.D.B. GET ON MANZANARES

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN
ADLECQ

Independiente

CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPOR

TR
KAFEWAKE RACE TEAM

C.D.E. DARKSID3 TRIATLON

Qutrarrdn S
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categoria

ABM
VIM

VIM
VIM
VIM

ABM
ABM
INM

VIM
VIM
ABM
VIM
V2M

V2F
VIM
ABM
SUB23M
ABM

INM
V2M
SUB23M
ABM
ABM
VIM
INM
SUB23M
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Dorsal Nombre

8
50
28
82
58
61
41
62
34
54
24
55
25
26
66
21
9
57
13
20
47
42
52
27
46
14
70
44
64
7
30
15
11
56
60
29

84
81
19

RENE GONZALO

FRANCISCO JAVIER

RAUL
ELIZABETH
ALBERTO

JOSE RAMON
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANTONIO
DAVID MIGUEL
ALFONSO
CRISTINO

JUAN

ALFONSO

JUAN

JUAN CARLOS
MIGUEL ANGEL
DANIEL
FERNANDO
ANGEL

JAVIER
FRANCISCO
VICTOR

DAVID

MIGUEL ANGEL
FRANCISCO
MARIO

MIGUEL

JOSE MANUEL
FRANCISCO JOSE
JOSE

JUAN DE DIOS
JUAN CARLOS
ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE JAVIER

VICTOR MANUEL

RAQUEL
LETICIA
JESUS

Apellidos

LIFONA DERIAZ

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
MAJANO VALERO
MARJALIZA MAYORALAS
MATEOS DE ARRIBA GALAN
MONTANES JIMENEZ

MORA AMARO

MORENO MANZANARO
NAVAS JIMENEZ

NAVAS JIMENEZ

NIETO GUERRERO
NIETO-SANDOVAL CABA
NOVILLO RODRIGUEZ
OJEDA BUJAN

OLMEDO ALONSO

ORTEGA ALONSO

PINTON ROBLES
QUINTANAR CARRAMOLINO
QUINTANAR PARIS

RIVAS ROJANO

RODRIGO CARRANZA
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA
ROMERO ALHAMBRA

SAEZ MATEOS

SAEZ SERNA

SALAZAR CANTON
SANCHEZ DEL CAMPO
SANCHEZ-MIGALLON GOMEZ
SEPULVEDA SANCHEZ REY
SERRANO MATEOS

SEVILLA CANALES

TAVIRO GONZALEZ-NICOLAS
TORRES MARTINEZ

VALDIVIESO GONZALEZ
ORTEGA

VAQUERIZO LOPEZ
VILLALTA SEVILLA
YEPES JIMENEZ-TAJUELO

cLuB

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
C.D.E. BTR ILURBEDA

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
EXTERMIN TRIATLON SONSECA

ATLETICO TOMELLOSO TRIATLON

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN

ADLCQ

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN

ADLECQ

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN

ADLC

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN

ADLC

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN
ADTC

C.N. GIGANTES

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
EXTERMIN TRIATLON SONSECA

C.D.B. TRIATLON CRIPTANA

C.N. GIGANTES

C.D.B. TRIATLON ALCAZAR

C.D. TRAMPOLIN TOLEDO
CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPOR
Eliiependiente

C.D.B. GET ON MANZANARES

C.D.E. BTR ILURBEDA

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRI ON

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN
ADLC

C.D.E. BTR ILURBEDA

ATLETICO TOMELLOSO TRIATLON
CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN

ADLECQ
Independiente

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
C.D.E. TRIJOTE

Pagina 2 de 2

categoria

ABM
VIM
ABM
ABF
VIM
VIM
SUB23M
VIM
ABM
VIM
ABM

SUB23M
VIM
ABM
VIM
ABM
V2M
SUB23M
VIM



